
Joker's Wild Sporting Clays * if needed

May Shoot
May 1-2 '2021

         Total Main Targets 4400 558937
Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 4400 Lewis Class

$176.00 Main

             Shooter Name            Main
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

McElroy Tim 505246 MO SV M 100 94 M1 1 PUNCH
Ackmann Andy 540115 IL VT M 100 92 M2
Campion Gene 607218 IL SS M 100 91 M3
Settles Dane 514684 IL VT M 100 90
Thompson Troy 650312 IL VT M 100 89
Justice Alan 541544 IL SV M 100 76
Jenkins Albert 670251 IL SV AA 100 93 AA1 1 PUNCH
Shewmaker Ben 669616 IL AA 100 92 AA2
Cornelius Chris 664366 IL AA 100 90 AA3

Eric 683576 IL AA 100 88
Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL SV AA 100 83
Hopke Dale 523700 MO VT AA 100 81
Cowman Ed 553472 IL SS AA 100 80
Eades Dana 675094 IL VT A 100 86 A1 1 PUNCH
Crow Tim 630673 IL VT A 100 86 A2 1 PUNCH
Kelly Shep 500585 IL SV A 100 84 A3
Griswold Robert 669473 IL B 100 83 B1

Brett 676606 IL B 100 72 B2
Landon 669692 IL SJ C 100 97 C1 1 PUNCH HOA

Gilman Samuel 669015 IL SJ C 100 89 C2
Joe 684640 IL VT C 100 89 C3

Maul Avery 685474 IL C 100 77
David 623211 IL VT C 100 74
Steven 669000 IL SJ D 100 86 D1 1 PUNCH

McElroy Deb 631814 MO LY D 100 83 D2
Chris 693455 IL D 100 83 D3

Lerma Jorge 693453 IL SV D 100 75
Dennis 693456 IL SV D 100 74

Cooley Lyle 628261 IL VT D 100 72
Mark 694214 MO SV D 100 67
Marilyn 693960 IL VT & LY D 100 66

Schneider Scott New IL SV D 100 64

Total Fees (excluding
membership fees)

                 Awards*                  Re-entry*  
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COURSE 2

             Shooter Name            Event                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

Ackmann Andy 540115 IL VT M 100 93 M1 1 PUNCH HOA
Justice Alan 541544 IL SV M 100 90 M2
Campion Gene 607218 IL SS M 100 89 M3
Settles Dane 514684 IL VT M 100 88
Thompson Troy 650312 IL VT M 100 88
Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL SV AA 100 89 AA1 1 PUNCH
Cowman Ed 553472 IL SS AA 100 89 AA2 1 PUNCH
Jenkins Albert 670251 IL SV AA 100 88 AA3
Hopke Dale 523700 MO VT AA 100 86
Cornelius Chris 664366 IL AA 100 83
Kelly Shep 500585 IL SV A 100 80 A1

Mark 694214 MO SV D 100 62 D1Zettler
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